
Type and Number: RFP 003-20

Opening Date: 11/19/2019 RBL/QPL Cat:  N/A ADV: 10/18/19 JSEB:  Optional SAFETY: N/A
Pre-Meeting Date: 10/30/2019

Pre-Meeting Mandatory or Optional: 
Pre-Meeting Time: 9:00 a.m. 

Optional w/ Optional Site Visit following

COMPANY NAME CONTACT PERSON PHONE EMAIL Prime / Sub

Barr Engineering Chris Gearhart 904‐234‐6834 cgearhart@barr.com Prime

ECF Rich Ware 904‐708‐7424 rware@ecfconsultants.com Prime

Fred  Wilson & Associates Frankie Wilson 904‐398‐8636 frankie@fwilson.com Prime

Fred Wilson & Associates Garry Moore 904‐398‐8636 garry@fredwilson.com Prime

Fred Wilson & Associates William Wilson 904‐398‐8636 william@fwilson.com Prime 

GAI Consultants Gabriella Whitman 346‐231‐7174 g.whitman@gaiconsultants.com Prime 

Leidos Bill Battle 407‐648‐3903 William.a.battle@leidos.com Prime

Mott MacDonald Frank Wells  904‐509‐7784 frank.wells@mottmac.com Prime

Pickett Russell Coby 904‐382‐9514 rcoby@pickettusa.com Prime

Pickett Ed Wisser 904‐235‐3556 ewisser@pickettusa.com Prime

Worley Cynthia Ocasio‐Hassett 321‐320‐2652 cynthia.ocasio@worley.com Prime

Worley Robert McAlister 386‐212‐4420 robert.mcalister@worley.com Prime

Teleconference:1-866-907-1051 / Passcode: 896712 

Pre-Meeting Attendees
TITLE: Engineering Services for the 69 kV circuit 663 Reconductor

Category Manager: Lisa Pleasants - pleall@jea.com 

Buyer: Rodney Lovgren - lovgrd@jea.com 

Location: JEA Customer Center, 1st Floor, Room 002, 21 W. Church Street., Jacksonville, FL 32202 Coordinator: Jonathan Maywood - maywjw2@jea.com
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COMPANY NAME CONTACT PERSON PHONE EMAIL Prime / Sub

JEA Jonathan Maywood maywjw2@jea.com 

JEA Jason Rinehart rineja@jea.com 

JEA Sebastian Chmist chmism@jea.com 


